

The School Board of Broward County, Florida Office of Facilities & Construction 2301 N.W. 26th Street

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33311

(754) 321-1500

Document 01250g (00 63 63)-Construction Change Order-Item # 7								
Document o	12309 (00 03 03	<i>)</i> -00113t1	uctio	Onang	ge Order-Rem # _	 _		
Project Name:	Morrow Elementary Sch Morrow ES – SMART Pr Renovations		_	5.6.2020 P.001996				
Location No: 2	:691		_					
Project Description	n: Morrow ES – SM	ART Progran	n Reno	vations				
	G CORPORATION	Reference Dated:						
Description of Cha	ange:							
	d material to paint woulletin boards were r		in Med	ia Center	to match adjacent wall	s where		
Attachments:								
Reason For Chan	ge:							
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	g shelving and marke of existing walls were			` •	others), and the new s or scheme.	helving		
	nd/or Added Costs:		Deduct	l: \$ 228 t: \$				
The Contract Time	e will be (increased) (decreased) b	y:	0	Days			
COMPENSATION FOWORK.					ITH THIS WORK. NO ADD THIS CHANGE IN THE SO	COPE OF		
Recommended Steeve Robitait	lle 05/07/2020	cepted	5/6/20		Reviewed and Concu			
Project Consultant's Signat		ntractor's Signature	D	ate	Facilities Project Manager	Date		
Steeve Robitaille Project Consultant's Typed		i gel Araujo htractor's Typed Na	me		Nkenge Davis Facilities Project Manager's Type	d Name		
Delta G		G Corporation			CBRE HEERY	ou ivallie		
Project Consultant's Firm N		ntractor's Firm Nam			The School Board of Broward Co	ounty, FL		



The School Board of Broward County, Florida Office of Facilities & Construction

2301 N.W. 26th Street Fort Lauderdale, FL 33311

(754) 321-1500

This Information to be completed by School Board of Broward County Staff						
Change Order Categories	Direct Owner Purchase (DOP)					
☐ Owner's Request ☐ Unforeseen ☒ Consultant Error ☐ Consultant Omission	☐ Direct Owner Purchase	☐ Tax Savings				